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TETTASSD S o
XVI° ECOMARATONA DEL VENTASSO CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos. Peit. Cognome/Nome

7 LANNILORIS
245 COLA GIANLUCA
6  GASPARI PATRIC
8  GHEDUZZI-ROBERTO
71 BARBI TOMMASO
55 BOLOGNA DAVIDE
69 BARTOLINI ENRICO
60 FRABBOTTA MIRKO
237 FONTANESI MATTEO
10  GREGORI LUCIA
164  GASPARI WILLIAM
70 BESANA DINO
228 CUSCIANNA VITO

34 CAGNANILUCA
VINCO GIULIA
157 DOMENICONI ANDREA
58 CAVATORTA GABRIELE
234 ROSATI LUCIANO

NV 00O NONO NN —
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N

20 106 BONANOMI GUIDO

21 15 CERETTO SONIA

22 178  WYSOKINSKI KONRAD
23 109 MONARI ANDREA

24 143 ZANELLI RENATO

25 158 MORBIDELLI MAURIZIO
26 73  GHIELMIROCCO

27 259 RISSETTO GIOVANNI
28 11 CATTOZZI SILVANO

29 12 MANFREDINI FABIO

30 125 ROSSINI NICOLA

31 180 BIGNARDI ANTONELLA
32 216 TIGRI ANDREA

33 33 CROCI MAURIZIO

34 61 CASSANI ALESSANDRO
35 201 PERILLO MICHELE

36 206 SAMAIN OLIVIER

37 18 DEL CARLO SONIA

38 243 DEL VECCHIO NICOLA
39 168 SCOGLIO MICHELE

40 105 WILSON MARK HAMILL
41 142 BRUNO GIOVANNI

42 215 MANFREDI GIACOMO
43 22 LOLLIPAOLO

44 232 DI BEO MATTIA

45 165 ROSSI SIMONA

46 249 BONANNO FRANCESCO
47 176 REGNANI FEDERICO
48 94 RAMBALDI GIANLUCA
49 202 PATIUZZI GIORGIO

166 SCARPELLINI ALESSANDRO
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Busana 08 Luglio 2018

Societa

RUN CARD FIDAL

UISP COMITATO TERR. PARMA
RUN CARD FIDAL

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
RONDA GHIBELLINA TEAM

UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO
ASD ASFALTOZERO SPORT SPRINT
BERGTEAM ASD

EDEN SPORT SCSD

ASD STONE TRAIL TEAM

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

SOCIETA ESCURSIONISTI CIVATES
RCM ATLETICA CASINALBO ASD
ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
ASD MARATONA ALZHEIMER
UISP COMITATO TERR. PARMA
ATLETICA MANARA

POL LIB CERNUSCHESE

CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS
MARATONETI TIGULLIO
INDIVIDUALE

GPD AVIS MONTECCHIO

ATL PIACENZA

ATLETICA ISOLA D'ELBA

ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
MARATONETI TIGULLIO

ASD STONE TRAIL TEAM

ASD STONE TRAIL TEAM
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

ASD STONE TRAIL TEAM

RCM ATLETICA CASINALBO ASD
ATL CASTELNOVO MONTI

PASSO CAPPONI ASD
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

VALLE D'AOSTA TRAILERS SSDRL
3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI)
UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA
SCUOLA ATLETICA KROTONIATE
ASD STONE TRAIL TEAM

POL LE COLLINE

ATL FRANCIACORTA

PODISTICA CORREGGIO ASD
UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO
ATL CASTELNOVO MONTI

TRAIL & RUNNING FORLI'
POLISPORTIVA PAVULLESE ASD

Tempo

04:07:09
04:08:45
04:10:35
04:24:42
04:32:39
04:34:48
04:35:15
04:39:59
04:41:19
04:44:46
04:46:48
04:47:46
04:52:36
04:53:06
04:53:39
05:00:30
05:02:35
05:05:56
05:07:32
05:11:17
05:11:26
05:13:54
05:14:00
05:14:12
05:15:14
05:15:50
05:16:14
05:17:33
05:17:34
05:18:33
05:19:23
05:19:47
05:21:45
05:21:46
05:23:50
05:23:56
05:24:57
05:27:51
05:28:03
05:29:05
05:29:24
05:29:33
05:29:49
05:30:48
05:30:56
05:30:58
05:34:00
05:35:01
05:35:05

soslad

1948-2018

QUISP

Categoria

AM
CM
AM
AM
AM
CM
FM
CM
BM
AF
AM
DM
FM
BM
AF
BM
CM
AM
CM
BM
CF
CM
AM
HM
GM
DM
FM
EM
CM
CM
DF
BM
EM
CM
FM
EM
CF
BM
CM
EM
DM
BM
EM
AM
DF
DM
AM
DM
EM

M 18-34
M 40-44
M 18-34
M 18-34
M 18-34
M 40-44
M 55-59
M 40-44
M 35-39
F18-34
M 18-34
M 45-49
M 55-59
M 35-39
F18-34
M 35-39
M 40-44
M 18-34
M 40-44
M 35-39
F 40-44
M 40-44
M 18-34
M 65-69
M 60-64
M 45-49
M 55-59
M 50-54
M 40-44
M 40-44
F 45-49
M 35-39
M 50-54
M 40-44
M 55-59
M 50-54
F 40-44
M 35-39
M 40-44
M 50-54
M 45-49
M 35-39
M 50-54
M 18-34
F 45-49
M 45-49
M 18-34
M 45-49
M 50-54

Pos.Cat.
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Pos.

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
21
92
93
94
925
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

233
107
167
42

252
122
203

50
214
44
43

20
65
23
13
230
275
192
123
36
72
39
80
173
174
209
231
75
264
220
46
89

242
219
183
212
152
260

21
246
229

25

54

66

Cognome/Nome
GAZLA MATTEO
BASILE ANTONIO
ANGELI MARCO
BERTELLI FILIPPO
BARBIERI MAURO
TORA LODOVICO
REGNANI MARCO
MONTIPO' PIERLUICI
ILARIUCCI FLAVIO
PACI SABRINA
GIBERTONI PIERPAOLO
BERNARDI DANIA
PILEGGI BRUNO
FERRETTI GIOVANNI
BONAFFINI CONCETTA
IBATICI ANDREA
FIORINI ROGER

SPINA GIANLUCA
DEGANI LORENZO
GREPPI ANDREA
BARBIERI CESARE
SALVINI ALDO
UGOLINI SONIA
BORSARI PIER LUIGI
FORNARO ROBERTO
DAVOLI MATTIA
CASTELLINI CLAUDIO
MARIANI ARIANNA
FRATUS ROSARIO
PIOLI ALESSANDRO GIOVANNI
RONZONI ALBERTO
FOCHI ALDO
PANIZZA PAOLO
STABILE LUCA

LAVELLI MAURO
TOFFANIN MARA
GARANO LUIGI
GIUNZIONI STELLA ROBERTO
ANTONINI CHRISTIAN
NICORICI ELENA
MICHELI SARA
CAMPANI LORENZO
POLI FULVIO
ONORATO GIOVANNI
MCKAY PAUL
TAVERNA ROSANGELA
VILARDO ALFIA
CATELLI ALESSANDRO
GANDOLFI LUIGI
RAMBALDI TIBERIO
MARINO LUIGI

GAIATI MASSIMO

DE SANTIS MIRCO
RAMAZZOTII PAOLO
CORBELLI ROBERTO
FRIGNANI FABIO
CASONI ALESSANDRO
CANALI ANDREA

Societa

UISP COMITATO TERR. PARMA
GS ROCCA FORMIGINE
ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

KINO MANA

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA

ATL CASTELNOVO MONTI

POL LE COLLINE

ATL BARILLA

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO

ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
RUNNERS BERGAMO

UISP COMITATO TERR. MODENA
ASD ASFALTOZERO SPORT SPRINT
GS SELF ATL MONTANARI GRUZZA
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
SORESINA RUNNING CLUB

ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS
ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
RUNNERS BERGAMO
POLISPORTIVA PAVULLESE ASD
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

GSD VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
ASD STONE TRAIL TEAM

SPEZIA MARATHON DLF

RUNNERS BERGAMO

RUNNERS BERGAMO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
INDIVIDUALE

POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
INDIVIDUALE

BIKE & RUN

VALLE D'AOSTA TRAILERS SSDRL
VALLE D'AOSTA TRAILERS SSDRL
PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

RUN CARD FIDAL

POL. PONTREMOLESE

UISP COMITATO TERR. PARMA
ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

RUN CARD FIDAL

POL CASA CULTURALE ASD

ATL BARILLA

CORRERE PER CREMONA

ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO
AMOROTIO ASD

GPD AVIS MONTECCHIO

POL PORTA SARAGOZZA
RUNNERS BERGAMO

ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA
UISP COMITATO TERR. PARMA
POD CAVRIAGO

POL PORTA SARAGOZZA

UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO
UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO

Tempo
05:35:30
05:36:34
05:37:26
05:37:59
05:38:23
05:41:56
05:43:02
05:43:10
05:43:28
05:45:05
05:45:16
05:45:45
05:45:55
05:47:08
05:47:33
05:49:06
05:51:00
05:52:02
05:54:04
05:55:53
05:56:09
05:56:37
05:57:28
05:57:30
05:58:37
05:59:02
05:59:22
05:59:37
05:59:38
06:02:25
06:02:41
06:04:09
06:05:44
06:05:54
06:06:56
06:06:57
06:07:10
06:07:23
06:08:10
06:08:20
06:09:24
06:10:53
06:11:31
06:11:41
06:11:53
06:12:16
06:12:41
06:12:59
06:14:52
06:15:08
06:15:18
06:15:35
06:16:06
06:16:41
06:16:46
06:17:44
06:17:54
06:18:55

Categoria

DM
FM
BM
DM
EM
EM
FM
CM
EM
DF
DM
CF
EM
DM
DF
AM
CM
AM
FM
BM
CM
DM
DF
EM
EM
BM
FM
BF
EM
CM
BM
DM
DM
DM
CM
BF
CM
DM
BM
BF
AF
DM
CM
HM
EM
BF
EF
CM
GM
GM
DM
DM
EM
DM
EM
BM
CM
DM

M 45-49
M 55-59
M 35-39
M 45-49
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 55-59
M 40-44
M 50-54
F 45-49
M 45-49
F 40-44
M 50-54
M 45-49
F 45-49
M 18-34
M 40-44
M 18-34
M 55-59
M 35-39
M 40-44
M 45-49
F 45-49
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 35-39
M 55-59
F 35-39
M 50-54
M 40-44
M 35-39
M 45-49
M 45-49
M 45-49
M 40-44
F 35-39
M 40-44
M 45-49
M 35-39
F 35-39
F18-34
M 45-49
M 40-44
M 65-69
M 50-54
F 35-39
F 50-54
M 40-44
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 45-49
M 45-49
M 50-54
M 45-49
M 50-54
M 35-39
M 40-44
M 45-49

Pos.Cat.
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Pett.

223

112
115
218
154
163
124
251
261
45

258
19
64

256

187

184

200

127

126

213

244

210
211
263
254

Cognome/Nome
PAGANO SANTO
BENVENUTI ROBERTO
BRIGHI MARCO

GELAI MARZIA
PEVIANI PIERLUIGI
MARZORATI ROLDANO
LIZZO MASSIMO
CIAMPI RENZO
CORNETTI EMANUELE
PEQINI EDMOND
SQUERZANTI ISAAC
RIMONDI ALAN
BOTTARELLI LUCIANO ERNESTO
GRANDINI LUCA
VIGNOLI STEFANIA
RENZI QUIRINO
LANZANI DOMENICO
GENNARI ROBERTA
BADIALI FABRIZIO
SIDOLI DANIELE
CRISTOFORI FABIO
MACCHERINI PAMELA
MARCELLI CECILIA
GAMBAIANI MAURO
MARIANI LUIGI
CAPELLI ALESSANDRO
GUANA ADRIAN
BARALDI SARA

ZOPPI TONINO
NATALINI MARCO
NASI DAVIDE

BERTONI CRISTIANO
FANTINI IDEO
MACCHIONI CLAUDIO
PALADINI TEODORO
TEGGI MAURIZIO
LANDONE ALESSANDRO
VALENTINI GIANLUCA
BUCCI MARINA
BENVENUTI MASSIMO
RICCI ALESSANDRO
LUZZANA CLAUDIO
SPACCAPELO LUCA
CORSI SILVIA
MAGNANI NICOLA
RAZZINI MASSIMILIANO
DELRIO VILMO
GUERRIERI GRAZIANO
BREVI ALEXANDRA
FILIPPI ENNIO
ANNIGONI FRANCO
CASABLANCA ANTONIO
ALINI ANTONIO
BARTOLI MIRCO
BANDIERI ROSANNA
NARCISI MARCO
CIVITALIANI ANDREA
BIANCHI LUCA

Societa

ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

APD FIORENZUOLA

GSD VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
GP CASALESE
GARDASPORTEVENTS

RUN CARD FIDAL

ATLETICA CASCINA

EDEN SPORT SCSD

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

RUN CARD FIDAL
EUROATELTICA 2002
INDIVIDUALE

FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT
ASD ATHLETIC TEAM

GP CASALESE

3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI)
POL PORTA SARAGOZZA
INDIVIDUALE

POL PORTA SARAGOZZA
RONDA GHIBELLINA TEAM

ASD AVIS FOIANO

PICO RUNNERS

POL. DIMICA POTENTER

ATL PRESEZZO

FRIESIAN TEAM

UISP COMITATO TERR. MODENA
ASD AMICA

S.C. LOMBARDINI

RUNCARD FIDAL

ASD STONE TRAIL TEAM

ATL CASTELNOVO MONTI

RUN CARD FIDAL

UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO
DIP AUSL BO CIRC.RAVONE
ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO

9,92 RUNNING ASD

PODISMO IL PONTE ASD
PODISTICA CAPANNESE IL GIRASOLE
PASSO CAPPONI ASD
MARATHON TEAM BG

HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

GP AVIS NOVELLARA

ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
POL SCANDIANESE

ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO
ATL CASTELNOVO MONTI

GP CASALESE

ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI
ASD GUALTIERI 2000
PODISTICA CORREGGIO ASD
PODISTICA CORREGGIO ASD
ASD PODISTICA LEINI'
INDIVIDUALE

Tempo
06:23:27
06:25:00
06:25:01
06:26:00
06:27:32
06:29:13
06:29:29
06:29:31
06:31:05
06:31:23
06:31:24
06:32:59
06:33:04
06:33:29
06:33:37
06:34:19
06:34:31
06:34:36
06:35:29
06:35:30
06:37:40
06:38:19
06:38:20
06:38:22
06:38:24
06:41:13
06:42:08
06:43:21
06:45:07
06:45:15
06:47:03
06:47:27
06:47:33
06:50:12
06:50:25
06:52:12
06:55:56
06:56:18
06:57:18
06:57:19
06:58:56
06:59:18
06:59:25
06:59:38
07:01:19
07:02:22
07:03:50
07:05:00
07:05:39
07:06:18
07:06:19
07:07:47
07:09:00
07:09:01
07:09:27
07:09:57
07:10:19
07:13:23

Categoria

GM
DM
BM
CF
FM
GM
AM
IM
DM
EM
CM
DM
IM
EM
AF
FM
GM
CF
DM
AM
FM
BF
CF
EM
FM
DM
EM
EF
EM
CM
BM
CM
HM
CM
EM
GM
DM
EM
EF
FM
CM
EM
BM
BF
BM
EM
GM
HM
FF
GM
GM
FM
FM
EM
FF
GM
CM
EM

M 60-64
M 45-49
M 35-39
F 40-44
M 55-59
M 60-64
M 18-34
M 70+

M 45-49
M 50-54
M 40-44
M 45-49
M 70+

M 50-54
F18-34
M 55-59
M 60-64
F 40-44
M 45-49
M 18-34
M 55-59
F 35-39
F 40-44
M 50-54
M 55-59
M 45-49
M 50-54
F 50-54
M 50-54
M 40-44
M 35-39
M 40-44
M 65-69
M 40-44
M 50-54
M 60-64
M 45-49
M 50-54
F 50-54
M 55-59
M 40-44
M 50-54
M 35-39
F 35-39
M 35-39
M 50-54
M 60-64
M 65-69
F 55-59
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 50-54
F 55-59
M 60-64
M 40-44
M 50-54

Pos.Cat.
4
20
14
4
9
5
12
1
21
17
20
22
2
18
4
10
6
5
23
13
11
5
6
19
12
24
20
2
21
21
15
22
3
23
22
7
25
23
3
13
24
24
16
6
17
25



Pos.

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
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Pett.

Cognome/Nome
BRAGAGNI DONATELLA
SALOMONI CESARE
VILLANI CRISTIAN
PAGLIONE ENZO

LO BIANCO CARMINE
ZINI FABRIZIO
CONTUSSI CLAUDIO
MATARESI FEDERICO
MONTEMURRO STEFANO
RODIO GIUSEPPE
FERRANDO ROBERTO
BISI MARIO

BUTTINI MASSIMO
BUCCI GIUSEPPE
PEROTTI VALTER
RIGOLLI ARMANDO
ZULLO MIRELLA
GUALTIERI ANDREA
PRANDINI MAURO
PIANTONI LAURA
AMIGHETTI BRUNO
TAGLIAFERRI ENRICO
BIAGIONI FRANCO
MONTECCHI MASSIMILIANO
SCALABRINI MAURO
REALI PAOLO

GUATELLI PAOLO
FERRUCCI FRANCESCO
VIGOTTI GIAMPIERO
ZANCHI PAOLA
NOCENTINI GIULIO
MANISERA GIUSEPPANTONIO
COLOMBO MAURIZIO
BRACCI ANDREA
MONTANELLI REANA
LIGABUE STEFANO
GALEOTTI ANNALISA
CERUTI MAURIZIA
FOGLIATEA
PEDERNESCHI FEDERICO
BOCCACCIO TAZIO
FORESTALI RINO
PARONI MARIASOLE
FANELLI LUIGI

DE ANGELIS FABRIZIO
BIANCHETTI MARIA
GANDOLFI CECILIA
ZANABONI MARIA RITA
CHIERICI SUSANNA
MACCHERINI TAMARA
GUASCONI MAURO
SORESI DOMENICO
GAZIZINI LORENZO

Societa

BANDA DEI MALANDRINI ASD
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
CLUB SUPER MARATHON

POL COOP CERAMICA ASD

ATL CASTELNOVO MONTI

ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI
ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

POL PORTA SARAGOZZA

ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI
UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO
ASD AMICA

ATL CASONE NOCETO

BALLOTTA CAMP

ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO

RUNNING TEAM C.S.U.

POL SCANDIANESE
CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POLIV.TE
APD FIORENZUOLA

RUNNERS BERGAMO

SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTEL
CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POLIV.TE
ASS POL SCANDIANESE

ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
RUN CARD FIDAL

ASD MARATHON CLUB PISA

GP CASALESE

ASD OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
ASD OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
APD FIORENZUOLA

POL N. CASAROSA ASD

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
MARATHON CREMONA

ASD MARATHON CREMONA
MARATHON CREMONA

ASD MARATHON CREMONA

ASD MARATHON CREMONA

UISP COMITATO TERR. PARMA
RUNNERS SALO'

ATL TUSCULUM

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
ASD AVIS FOIANO

GP CASALESE

GP CASALESE

PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

Tempo
07:14:19
07:15:42
07:20:28
07:20:58
07:24:10
07:25:47
07:25:48
07:29:19
07:30:03
07:31:53
07:34:49
07:36:07
07:36:53
07:41:06
07:44:27
07:44:57
07:46:16
07:46:17
07:48:34
07:48:48
07:51:38
07:54:27
07:57:19
07:59:37
08:01:35
08:03:59
08:07:17
08:08:36
08:09:59
08:10:35
08:10:36
08:12:29
08:12:30
08:14:19
08:17:37
08:25:46
08:27:32
08:27:33
08:27:34
08:27:35
08:27:36
08:28:20
08:29:13
08:29:14

F.T. M.
08:30:48
08:30:49
08:34:57
08:34:58
08:39:41
08:39:45
08:39:47
08:57:00
09:52:00

Categoria

FF
DM
CM
DM
GM
FM
EM
DM
IM
BM
EM
GM
DM
EM
BM
GM
DF
DM
EM
CF
EM
DM
GM
EM
GM
FM
EM
DM
GM
DF
BM
GM
GM
BM
FF
DM
CF
CF
BF
DM
FM
DM
BF
DM

DM
DF
FF
GF
DF
DF
CM
EM
DM

F 55-59
M 45-49
M 40-44
M 45-49
M 60-64
M 55-59
M 50-54
M 45-49
M 70+
M 35-39
M 50-54
M 60-64
M 45-49
M 50-54
M 35-39
M 60-64
F 45-49
M 45-49
M 50-54
F 40-44
M 50-54
M 45-49
M 60-64
M 50-54
M 60-64
M 55-59
M 50-54
M 45-49
M 60-64
F 45-49
M 35-39
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 35-39
F 55-59
M 45-49
F 40-44
F 40-44
F 35-39
M 45-49
M 55-59
M 45-49
F 35-39
M 45-49

M 45-49
F 45-49
F 55-59
F 60+
F 45-49
F 45-49
M 40-44
M 50-54
M 45-49

Pos.Cat.
3
26
26
27
12
16
28
28
3
18
29
13
29
30
19
14
6
30
31
7
32
31
15
33
16
17
34
32
17
7
20
18
19
21
4
33
8
9
7
34
18
35
8
36



